
Resultate

Bezirks-Cup 2023 2. Runde Kategorie Ordonnanz

Eine Runde weiter Pkt. Muster ausgeschieden Pkt.

1 CossuPeter1961SG Kyburg 551 - NessensohnFredi1983SV Turbenthal 465

2 GrobRoland1961SV Lipperschwendi 528 - Lang Christian1977SSVIE 539

3 MathysHansueli1943SV Turbenthal 513 - TannerUeli1960SV Lipperschwendi 528

4 MartinelliWerner1939SG Hittnau 0 - Meier Paul1949SG Kyburg 497

5 LoosliMartin1980SV Weisslingen 469 - HessSepp1944SG Hittnau 518

6 PlüssUeli1995SG Hittnau 467 - BenzHans1949Stadtschützen Dübendorf 399

7 BarmettlerKarl1958SV Turbenthal 516 - EgliMichael1997SG Hittnau 533

8 MüllerChanh Be1965Stadtschützen Dübendorf 515 - MüllerRuben1958 Stadtschützen Dübendorf 464

9 Meier Claudia1973SV Weisslingen 529 - WürmliRudolf1950SV Schmidrüti 432

10 BühlerBruno1972SVRWW 511 - TruningerMartin1968SV Turbenthal 515

11 LätschFritz1947SVRWW 570 - RenggliMelanie1995SG Kyburg 488

12 VilligerPascal1990SG Hittnau 521 - SchiesserThomas1962SV Weisslingen 558

13 MüllerThomas1965Stadtschützen Dübendorf 521 - Sieder Harald1955SVRWW 489

14 BosshardDaniel1980SV Weisslingen 518 - HiestandRobert1955SV Turbenthal 527

15 GibelThomas1968SV Turbenthal 447 - Von Pich LipinskiSilvio1983SVRWW 531

16 MaurerStephan1973SV Turbenthal 520 - ThumKarin1965Stadtschützen Dübendorf 561

17 LaudanJoana2008SV Lipperschwendi 0 - FurrerErnst1951SVRWW 514

18 WalderSilvan2007SV Lipperschwendi 0 - RothacherUrs1945Stadtschützen Dübendorf 522

19 GnägiThomas1960FSV Egg-Esslingen 508 - CortiMario1947SSVIE 505

20 HodelAdrian1953SG Kyburg 536 - NockAgnes1956SG Kyburg 516

21 BöheimSebastian1976SVRWW 496 - SiegfriedKurt1972SV Weisslingen 542

22 StahlPhilipp1991SV Schmidrüti 526 - ZbergWerner1962SG Kyburg 532

23 KohlerMartin1959SG Kyburg 533 - FehrWalter1966SV Turbenthal 546

24 ZwyssigBeat1969Stadtschützen Dübendorf 571 - LüscherBeat1984SV Turbenthal 509

25 RenggliSereina1992SG Kyburg 539 - BieriSilvio1983SV Turbenthal 493

26 Meier Roger1967SV Weisslingen 421 - LazzarottoDaria2007SV Lipperschwendi 0

27 StrahmJohnny1961SG Hittnau 498 - BüchiAlfred1956SV Turbenthal 518

28 BieriPaul1952SV Turbenthal 481 - AmstutzAnika2009SV Lipperschwendi 0

29 MantegazziDaniel1962GSV Lindau 522 - BieriMarcel1985SV Turbenthal 465

30 WannerHansruedi1942GSV Lindau 529 - BosshardWalter1959SG Kyburg 463

31 SchulerCarla1967SSVIE 542 - HellmannMatthias1982SV Volketswil 458

32 GerberBeat1964SG Hittnau 0 - RüeggHans1953SG Hittnau 500

33 BieriErnst1956SV Schmidrüti 505 - Eggimann Kurt1963SVRWW 535

34 EugsterHugo1969GSV Lindau 519 - SchaufelbergerWalter1948SV Hermatswil 476

35 CaduffMartin1967SV Weisslingen 496 - WismerManfred1951GSV Lindau 482

36 LangeneckerRene1943SV Pfäffikon 524 - GauchAlain1990SV Pfäffikon 483

37 BachmannEmil1940SV Hermatswil 529 - VilligerFredi1964SG Hittnau 517

38 KellenberegerUwe1990SV Pfäffikon 451 - GublerDominik1994SV Schmidrüti 531

39 RempflerMarkus1959SV Hermatswil 530 - WettsteinMichael1991SG Kyburg 551

40 JäggiSusi1969SG Hittnau 525 - BaumannStefan1965SG Kyburg 520



Einzelrestultate

Bezirks-Cup 2023 2. Runde Kategorie Ordonnanz 

Finalteilnehmer Pkt. Muster ausgeschieden Pkt.

1 ZwyssigBeat1969Stadtschützen Dübendorf 571 41 NockAgnes1956SG Kyburg 516

2 LätschFritz1947SVRWW 570 42 MüllerChanh Be1965Stadtschützen Dübendorf 515

3 ThumKarin1965Stadtschützen Dübendorf 561 43 TruningerMartin1968SV Turbenthal 515

4 SchiesserThomas1962SV Weisslingen 558 44 FurrerErnst1951SVRWW 514

5 CossuPeter1961SG Kyburg 551 45 MathysHansueli1943SV Turbenthal 513

6 WettsteinMichael1991SG Kyburg 551 46 BühlerBruno1972SVRWW 511

7 FehrWalter1966SV Turbenthal 546 47 LüscherBeat1984SV Turbenthal 509

8 SchulerCarla1967SSVIE 542 48 GnägiThomas1960FSV Egg-Esslingen 508

9 SiegfriedKurt1972SV Weisslingen 542 49 BieriErnst1956SV Schmidrüti 505

10 RenggliSereina1992SG Kyburg 539 50 CortiMario1947SSVIE 505

11 Lang Christian1977SSVIE 539 51 RüeggHans1953SG Hittnau 500

12 HodelAdrian1953SG Kyburg 536 52 StrahmJohnny1961SG Hittnau 498

13 Eggimann Kurt1963SVRWW 535 53 Meier Paul1949SG Kyburg 497

14 KohlerMartin1959SG Kyburg 533 54 BöheimSebastian1976SVRWW 496

15 EgliMichael1997SG Hittnau 533 55 CaduffMartin1967SV Weisslingen 496

16 ZbergWerner1962SG Kyburg 532 56 BieriSilvio1983SV Turbenthal 493

17 Von Pich LipinskiSilvio1983SVRWW 531 57 Sieder Harald1955SVRWW 489

18 GublerDominik1994SV Schmidrüti 531 58 RenggliMelanie1995SG Kyburg 488

19 RempflerMarkus1959SV Hermatswil 530 59 GauchAlain1990SV Pfäffikon 483

20 Meier Claudia1973SV Weisslingen 529 60 WismerManfred1951GSV Lindau 482

21 WannerHansruedi1942GSV Lindau 529 61 BieriPaul1952SV Turbenthal 481

22 BachmannEmil1940SV Hermatswil 529 62 SchaufelbergerWalter1948SV Hermatswil 476

23 GrobRoland1961SV Lipperschwendi 528 63 LoosliMartin1980SV Weisslingen 469

24 TannerUeli1960SV Lipperschwendi 528 64 PlüssUeli1995SG Hittnau 467

25 HiestandRobert1955SV Turbenthal 527 65 NessensohnFredi1983SV Turbenthal 465

26 StahlPhilipp1991SV Schmidrüti 526 66 BieriMarcel1985SV Turbenthal 465

27 JäggiSusi1969SG Hittnau 525 67 MüllerRuben1958 Stadtschützen Dübendorf 464

28 LangeneckerRene1943SV Pfäffikon 524 68 BosshardWalter1959SG Kyburg 463

29 MantegazziDaniel1962GSV Lindau 522 69 HellmannMatthias1982SV Volketswil 458

30 RothacherUrs1945Stadtschützen Dübendorf 522 70 KellenberegerUwe1990SV Pfäffikon 451

31 VilligerPascal1990SG Hittnau 521 71 GibelThomas1968SV Turbenthal 447

32 MüllerThomas1965Stadtschützen Dübendorf 521 72 WürmliRudolf1950SV Schmidrüti 432

33 MaurerStephan1973SV Turbenthal 520 73 Meier Roger1967SV Weisslingen 421

34 BaumannStefan1965SG Kyburg 520 74 BenzHans1949Stadtschützen Dübendorf 399

35 EugsterHugo1969GSV Lindau 519 75 AmstutzAnika2009SV Lipperschwendi 0

36 BosshardDaniel1980SV Weisslingen 518 76 GerberBeat1964SG Hittnau 0

37 HessSepp1944SG Hittnau 518 77 LaudanJoana2008SV Lipperschwendi 0

38 BüchiAlfred1956SV Turbenthal 518 78 LazzarottoDaria2007SV Lipperschwendi 0

39 VilligerFredi1964SG Hittnau 517 79 MartinelliWerner1939SG Hittnau 0

40 BarmettlerKarl1958SV Turbenthal 516 80 WalderSilvan2007SV Lipperschwendi 0


